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LIGHT 
WEIGHT

 WIDE RANGE OF 
ROTORS 

EASY AND QUICK 
TO USE

IDEAL FOR BOTH EXCAVATORS 
AND WHEEL LOADERS

COST 
EFFECTIVE

WIDE RANGE OF 
PRODUCTS 

Vipermetal screening buckets are innovative and professionally developed. 
All products are designed and manufactured in Finland using only the best  
quality components. 
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WOOD 
MATERIAL

TOP SOIL SAND PEAT

0,6/0,7 
0,7/0,8 
1,1/1,2 

2,0/2,2 
2,7/3,0 
3,0/3,4 
3,9/4,5 

 
1,0/1,2 
1,3/1,5

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
220 
220 

 
200 
200

690 
980 
1350 
2100 
2750 
2750 
3200 

 
1350 
1650

0,6 
1,0 
1,3 
1,4 
1,6 
2,0 
2,4 

 
0,9 
1,2

SOFT ROCKS
INDUSTRIAL 
MATERIALS

ASPHALT

VPH 2-1500 
VPH 3-1500 
VPH 4-1500 
VPH 3-1700 
VPH 4-1700 
VPH 3-2300 
VPH 4-2300 
 
VPV 4-1100 
VPV 5-1350

8-10 
10-14 
14-21 
22-25 
25-32 
28-35 
35-45 

 
14-22 
20-24

4-7 
7-10 
9-15 
12-16 
14-20 
18-25 
21-30 

 
- 

12-16

40-70 
40-70 
90-130 
110-180 
110-180 
130-200 
130-200 

 
90-130 
110-180

ISO/SAE 
 m3

Screen area 
 m2

Weight 
(kg)

BAR
Min - max 

l / min
Excavator

Wheel- 
loaderMODEL
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