





Vipermetal screening buckets are innovative and professionally developed. All products are designed and manufactured in Finland using only the best quality components.



LIGHT WEIGHT



WIDE RANGE OF ROTORS



EASY AND QUICK TO USE



IDEAL FOR BOTH EXCAVATORS
AND WHEEL LOADERS



WIDE RANGE OF PRODUCTS



COST EFFECTIVE

TOP SOIL













	MODEL	Excavator	Wheel- loader	Min - max l / min	BAR	ISO/SAE m3	Screen area m2	Weight (kg)
CONTRACTORS:	VPH 2-1500	8-10	4-7	40-70	200	0,6/0,7	0,6	690
X	VPH 3-1500	10-14	7-10	40-70	200	0,7/0,8	1,0	980
	VPH 4-1500	14-21	9-15	90-130	200	1,1/1,2	1,3	1350
	VPH 3-1700	22-25	12-16	110-180	200	2,0/2,2	1,4	2100
0.83	VPH 4-1700	25-32	14-20	110-180	200	2,7/3,0	1,6	2750
	VPH 3-2300	28-35	18-25	130-200	220	3,0/3,4	2,0	2750
	VPH 4-2300	35-45	21-30	130-200	220	3,9/4,5	2,4	3200
697								
	VPV 4-1100	14-22		90-130	200	1,0/1,2	0,9	1350
	VPV 5-1350	20-24	12-16	110-180	200	1,3/1,5	1,2	1650
								Marie Company of the Company

